

26 February – 1 March 2024

Catamaran Resort Hotel & Spa, San Diego, California

The 31st Annual Network and Distributed System Security Symposium

The NDSS Symposium is a leading global security conference. It fosters information exchange among researchers and practitioners of computer, network, and distributed system security and encourages and enables the Internet community to apply, deploy, and advance the state of practical security technologies.

What to Expect

- Five-day in-person event Symposium and two days of co-located workshops and symposia, including three days of the main NDSS.
- Events totaling over 120 peer-reviewed papers.
- Invited speakers who are leaders in the field of systems security.
- Sponsor tables.
- · Poster sessions.
- Networking breaks, lunches, and socials.

Attendees

Attendees include those interested in the practical aspects of network and distributed system security, with a focus on actual system design and implementation from around the world:

- University researchers, educators, and students.
- Chief Technology and Privacy Officers.
- Security Analysts and System Administrator.
- Operations and Security Managers.



Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsors of the NDSS Symposium will receive:

- Visibility and recognition among leading security researchers and practitioners.
- Opportunity to demonstrate your organization's support for emerging research and the next generation of leaders in the security field.
- Access to security experts for recruiting purposes.

NDSS Symposium Packages

Included in all NDSS Symposium Packages:

- Sponsor logo on general symposium signage, including slides between sessions throughout the event, in the virtual event platform and at the venue.
- Recognition of sponsorship and expression of thanks during the opening event.
- Sponsor logo listed on NDSS website with link to sponsor's homepage.

Symposium Patron Sponsor \$15,000

Symposium Gold Sponsor \$10,000

Symposium Silver Sponsor \$5,000

- Opportunity to host a 15 min inperson BoF (Birds of a Feather) session.
- Exclusive exhibition table at the venue with preferred table location.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels – four mentions
- Recognition of sponsorship in pre and/or post event communications. Includes Sponsor quote and link to homepage.
- 4 complimentary in-person passes.
- Sponsor logo listed in a prominent position on NDSS website with link to homepage.

- Shared exhibition table at the venue.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels – three mentions.
- Recognition of sponsorship in pre and/or post event communications with link to homepage.
- 3 complimentary in-person passes.
- Sponsor logo listed in a prominent position on NDSS website with link to homepage.

- Shared exhibition table at the venue.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels
 two mentions.
- Recognition of sponsorship in pre and/or post event communications.
- 2 complimentary in-person passes.





T-Shirt Sponsor \$10,000

- Shared exhibition table at the venue.
- Sponsor logo displayed on t-shirt and recognized as exclusive official event t-shirt sponsor. T-shirts distributed to all in-person attendees.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels – three mentions.
- 2 complimentary in-person passes.

Student Inclusion Sponsor \$5,000

- Shared exhibition table at the venue.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels – three mentions.
- 2 complimentary in-person passes.

Streaming Sponsor \$8,000

- Shared exhibition table at the venue.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels – three mentions.
- 2 complimentary in-person passes.

Lanyard Sponsor \$3,500

- Sponsor logo displayed on NDSS 2024 lanyards and recognized as exclusive official lanyard sponsor. Lanyards distributed to all in-person attendees.
- Sponsorship recognized on NDSS social media channels – one mention.
- 1 complimentary in-person pass.

Tailored Packages and Co-Located Event Sponsorship

Tailored sponsorship packages for the NDSS Symposium and sponsorship packages for the co-located events are also available. For more information about these packages, or to discuss sponsorship in general, please contact Sally Harvey, Director, Sponsorship and Partnership Development, Internet Society at ndss-sponsor@elists.isoc.org

The NDSS Symposium is hosted by

